BFiEMH

EHHEEFEEAPACKING LIST
FBF: PREENE
1,FESH:
I5: K2024-1-0037 FEiRE R 630KG
B EY TK-630/1.5-JXVF A BRN723000+—1 1Y,
E/uk/ 6/6/6 =
BRI 1250x1250x2500 FIIR: 9 E3I800x2100
2, fa55:
Fe & TEERH R BEHR &F

1 |EBRRAE EHItE, B, ERESHMRTESEE  [1600*600*600 A48

. FERE, IR, HImPts, B PR 1A .
2 |58 B G 1400*1400*400 g

BEAR, —KTOOAR, 48, 3500, HUBEAE,

3 |tk — 2600*500*820 3]
WA e A&
4 | JtR%E Bk, BIJNE 2200*600*600 KiE E—IAE

MBERFEZ, BeeSmeE, W%, £
H, SHESE, R, SHRTEE S

7,
SRR e Tme mesE, T, A
WENLE, RS, EhE, S
6 |SHSZRME |SER 1600*600*300 ]
ACEL L LT P
s e R R, B i
o wE B EEnk, Be e

ERRIRANEEM, TR, FREAERE

LTRE (4 AE, SR, S8, REER B

10 P BE, BAR, Zek B, w00 00750 A
R, BT

T EE  |NEE NEREE, B PEeR

D lHEk @k e

B TN 1ok

SEeEs: 13 4
R EBISmmAERAHT (EEzhiERI—EaES)

Flz=: e Hiz: eE: &S
BN BHA:
EPER UL BHA:

R MEAEIRERAIREYOER 85 FRFRRAN, MEBWEZBE=ATE
HARKSRMK, FIBEEENEIR RS SEF




BFiER 1#
K2024-1-0037 EB#3EF5ARAS og
R: 1600*600*600 [E&E: FaRRHE
FE|twRR & BS/35 2 HE |Bh| ok &t B8 #/ E
IHED SEFIE ZR4N5I3000 +—{84, 7.5 kw 1 | & AFEMHEBR7KBAEH
PRER UCMPiR MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 EHARRRE 1 | &
4 | 4p R EIRA 1 | &
5 | 5 BEITERL . [RIFBYS HiERE: 23.26 K 1 | & EEETH
6 |5 SRR TR 4 |4 ;
7 | B R SRR DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = el
8 |H NEBFF R LRI SR DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | BEMH, BELRR
9 |4 HIMaIERE SESEE XTHI. Bute | 1 | E
10 | 4 ENTE FESHPINMEHEERSE | 1 [ 4 BREAFER
11 | 4 FRitNER TRE 4 |4 BREAFER
12 | 4 TRuESMT S TRE 1|4 BREAFER
13 | 4b [RYVaEfE 1 |4
14 | 4b RN TARRRER BONTE 36V / 40W 0 |4
15 | 4b BERER 1 |14
4 EnaEs  [oKT 1 |4
17 | 4b YK B} 3 |14 F2 N BB ST ER
1918 AR K001.4-2.5 1 |4 P
21 | 4 HAERIRE 40A 1 |4
22 | 4b FEEIRFEITE ROV 220V / 60W 1 | A4
23 | 4 FHEg AC220V/60WEStPE 5 | 4
24 | 4+ FRUKSFE 1T |4
25 | 4b FR{FFX (1370) 4 | A
26 | 4+ BRI AZRIETREE 4 | & 2.0mmiESER
27 | 4b RubdE LEESRIL 24V 1 |4
28 | 4b FEEiE 1 | =&
29 | 4+ RE2UT 0 [+
30 | 4b EHEFERES FEAERLE 1 | &
31 | 4b PN EE EBIEFCE 0 | &
32 | 4 BN TERXE FB-9B 2 |m
33 | 4p F RIS S BVFRFREE : 6 mm?2 45 | ¥
34 | 4b = ES% 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
35| 4b EIELLED 60 | E
36 | 4b 6 mm2EiRithsk 15 | *
37 | 4 2.5mm &G HhLE 5 | %
38 | 4b e 5K/ 0 | &
39 | 4b SERE XREEE, O30 2 | % MR
40 | 4 SERE XREEE, ©10 6 | FHiE
41 | 4b =z 4%200mm 200 | &
42 | 4b [EZiSit ®6 mm 90 | i
43 | 4 BT 2 | =
44 | 5b FEERlE () 70 | A
45 | 4b %E (X) UT10-6 20 | &~
46 | 4b Z5 (1Y) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
47 | 4b MRITAT 500*500754%T (FfEEl) 1T |4
48 | 4b KT 220V FEETRE 4 | A
49 | 4| BUREGRMEEIRTRR ZRN5I3000 +— ML RS 1 | %
50 | &b IR TR 1|4 RS
53| 8 PRPBRARAI TR DB10-5 L=370 e
54 | B PRRR ST AE DB10-6 L=390 6 | &
55 | B PRRLIR DB10-7 300x80 6 | # 1. 5mmEEEER




AFiER 2#
K2024-1-0037 EB#54&F5ER:H%

R: 1400*1400%*400 |&FE=: Eﬁﬁ
|t g W ES/AES s ¥ HE |30l oE &t B8 £
118 a5 DKO001.4-1 HhR:1310x 1410 (RHiE) 1 |4 BEHT
2 | H JERAIEER DK001.4-2 HNR:1310% 1390 (RiE) RS BELT
3 | 4h B EE R METRETTX 2 | % BEH
4 |B FFRPETIR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | # i m
6 |H IMEEEIE T 5R K001.4-2.4 L= 1110 1|4 LFAEHIRER
7 | 5b KiEG / SAR: 1310 x1410, SFFINE | 1 | &
8 |8 B o 124*95 4 |4 gt
9|8 IS a=-2ad DK001.5-2.C L=1180 2 | #
10 (8| FIRUHPEEIPEIR) DK001.5-1B HMR:EE1250x 490 2 | # AR
M| B| Zrg @) R 270%210 1| # \RIEEIEI b
12 | H IR ERE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
13| 8 SYEIFIFIR KOO8A.3 1086x1220 2 | 1.28858R
14 |8 STEMHPHR KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | 1 1. 248E54R
15 |8 ST e KOO8A.3-2 L=330 8 | & 2mm
16 | B B PRIR K001.4-3 900x800 2 | # 1.5mmESEER
17 |B|  HIPEREESE K001.4-4 L=680 4 | &
18 | 5 B JHBREE K001.4-5 L=1200 2 | & 254, 5y IF
16 | B BIRUSFEIR () K002.1 ol 0 | # 1.2mmiESEHR
171 8 BTARREIAR (1) K002.2 ZoIbIR 0 | # 1.2mmiEEHR
18| 8| HTRUHFIIR (X4E) K002.4 410x140 4 | # 1.2mmiEEEHR
188 BRI K002.5 150%150 0 | # 2.0mmiEEHR

#
w
=i
pres
©
=i




AFEA 3#
K2024-1-0037 E3HpEFARB4REE N
R<: | 2600°500°820 |=m=: ] FEtRESR J5E
FE|tmR & W BS5/35 2 HE |®Bh| ok &t 28 & F
118 BT # K003.6 L=380, H=2115 1 | # 1.5Mm304& SIAREEN
2 |8 [EPEER K003.2 L=800, H=2500 0 | # 1.5mm304K LA
3|8 MrpEEtR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mmiBZIBE AR
4 | B =t K003.3 L=225, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304&LIAEEN
518 MIBTEENR K003.7 L=225, H=2500 2 | # 1.5Mm304K AR
6 | B PRYNBERR : K003.4 L=380, H=2115 0 | # 1.5mm304R SRR EIRONG)
7 |8 AR : K003.6 L=130, H=2115 2 | % 1.5mm304R LR FEROHRENE)
8 |8 R M8 K003.5 L=385, K=1310 2 | # 1.5mm304& SRR
1.5mm304&SIAREEN
HED ®E 7z KE=%, LIEX 0 | &
10 | 4 BN — AT IRYNEE 6/6/6 1 |5 EURRITET
1[4 BERARE (tR) SN 917A61-AC220 2 | = TR
12 | 4p et T FR9o JBLINBIRL 20 | & HEREING S
1318 FIWR(Z) BL2NEIKT 255x1300 1| 1.2mm20 155 EAREN
14 | B SRR () BITZHT 800x1300 1| # 12mm20 EERERAEER,
1518 HIR(A) Bo2MEIKT 255x1300 1| #® 1.2mm20 18 EASEN
198 PHE B8 MNERR 80x60x1.2 4 | & HELE
20 | g IR 1.5mm304RBIAGER| L=425 | H=2115 4 | # EASYE
21 | 4p ESES FRAE L=2115 4 | # SR TR E
AFiEA A#
K2024-1-0037 Hi$3EFEE4HE El‘jwﬁ
RY: 2200*600*600 B8:
FS|mR g W EE/8s s ¥ HE |Bf| o FHie 28 % =
19 |8 EI= R 1.5mm304RBIAEEIN| L=425 H=2115 2 | # EER¥
20 | B HREMR [ 1.5mm304580AREN| L=425 H=2115 10 | # Eas¥
21 | 4p WESES TRt L=2115 0 | % BRI IR
22 | Hp EESE PR KEL=1415 6 | % I TR
23| 8 PHEEkR FE 80*55 ELRIMIRE 0 |t
24 | H BELIIE 1.5mm304&ESIAEEN| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
25| 8B BEAIE 1.5mm304455IA$EM| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
26 | B BELE 1.5mm304& L A55E5K| B=50 L=920 1 | ¢
27 |B| HREATE |[1.5mm304KSCAEEN| B=50 H=2120 5 | 4
28 | B| HREATIE |[1.5mm304K80AR5EN| B=50 H=2120 5 | 4
29 | B HREREEIE 1.5mm304&LAEEN| B=50 L=920 5 | #
30 | B iR TE 1000x80%1.2 6 | # 1.24EER/1.280R (REDR)
31 | B EsrINRER TER 40*60 0 | RS I
400 39w




HFiEA 5#
K2024-1-0037 EB#p3EFEER4MEA
R : E8: [ ] FMHAa
FE|twR B BS/85 2 HE |Bh|oE &t B8 & F
1 | 4p EHFHER 478 4 | E
2 | 4p L3k 8 6 | & PRiEES A
3 | 4p BAS 0 ®10 8 | = EFetR: 247
. BUEEE: 1.5m/s
N XoG007-8 472 : ©8 mm 1| = s
5 |4 FREREERIKEE EHHZIO1 ZEEXKREERREE, FEEE: 1.5m/s
X EBEATAIPRIRES XSG607-B FEEE: 15 /s
o BREAEE N KRR EEHHDO1§E§QEK%§L§&TE&, SR 1.5m/s 0| = BRI
6 | A BRIERSLAEEE K004-9 L=750 1 | & t4/Q235-A
B HZREN K01-7 L=570 1| # 1.2mmESSERE
B HZRE2 K01-8A L=560 1| % 2.0mmEESEERE
78| HEILEREE E20000.204 300*400 4 | # 1.0 R, HE=H
G FRSH YP100(8K) ECT75/Bi, 57 8E:65%x90 | 2 | A AN
ap SRS YP85(8K) BRT75/B4h, 27 BE90, 27LBY| 2 | 4 AN
A WESH Im=FE BitiE. B=17 4 |4 EETK5 A%,
G| NESH (InR2HA) YP100(8K) AgiE: B=17 o |4 FEETK5 AL,
10 | B HESHES 2mm, 110*80 8 | PEEHR
B NESHEA Tmm, 110*80 8 | SEEER
12 | 5b TR yapiss N (Vi) T 4 | A4 HA2ANEXE
4p SHhiEha pe)zz L] 4 |4 e
4h SRIRLE has HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1| & RERE e, ECRIEH
15 | b B has HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1| & WRERE RS, EURER
=] IR TR 42 hEEH=634 1| # FLEE:90x90
19 | B | BhE (WERLHIH) A 42 hEEH=600 0 | # FL85:90x90
20 - Q02 HR T |RVFRURE : 1700 LR
o R TESTLOZFZ_% g1 .5m/sEE: 10 1 1224
22 | Jh pIEZSH (WE) | QI0ERRTRIBRAE |IENIE: 966 0 |= BJSNE=16mm
23 | 5h SAE (HiE) 5 | kg
24 | b 1RO 0 | £
2 Z: AT P OB =
27 | 4h UBSEG (M12, 7LBE72) 0 |=& Si2F3
28 | b e IROHLLE 2 | %
29 | 5 LR TR oHLL 2 =
30 | Ak IMEES R EigkeE, L=1200 0 |=
31 | 4| IMEHESHEERIRETEE L=240 0 | # SRR
32 | Hh| *MEgE WFBS¢7 KE: 22K 0 | # BARIRE: 1.28kg/m
33|18 I JEFRNAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # —— .
34 | H e BEE>20mm, £E200mm, EEFR>3mmLlLE | 36 | # AR EEER
35| B HIBHFHR AR 3 % TKER
36 B FHEPHRZZR 225F35 8 |t 1.5K/44%
37 B PHEEY EWYT-T EES)= <EE=1110,
3B e 1.SBB¢400x4xq> #ﬁi;i!fﬁ :)tﬂo,;z;to R EHERAR: WE
39 HAESH JEARES/L=500 DA00x4xD10x 1655545 1T 14 JEHRBE
40 =8 SHEEE BRFEE] L=200 o |4 SFEFHIZR

=
F
p=i




41 UBYEg KRR M16, 2554 2 BREENLE
42 [Yaiizkrs B 2507850 1 BFEETFHZR
43 Fimeea GB8903-1988, ®10 54K/ x4k 216
44 PRIEESINLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 50K/5x 14 50
45 FEREESR | PEE D400x4xD10x16,5HE | 1 iE
AFEA 6#
K2024-1-0037 iR _‘%ME%*E
R 1600*600*300 |&==: |
FS|mR & ® B & ¥ HE
1| B ST B 50x50%5 L=250 14
2 |8 BISHIER (] 50x50x5 L=150 28
318 FENED BEE] 50x50x5 L=200 14 F=107 ; FLERZ013
2 | B2 B 50x50%5 L=
3|8 B 50x50%5 L=
4 | 8| TCAXEEEHE | HE 50x50x5 L=700 28 B=188, F=95 ; FLEEG13 MG
518 A ZEE BE 50x50%5 L=1186 14 F=107 ; FLEED13, (R0
6 | B RIS BEE] 263x%6 L=250 0
718 HEARIERD B 263x6 L=200 0 WEEES::
8 | B HREHE BEE] 250x5 L=150 0
9 |H Rz B £50%5 L=500 0
10 | B FHEITRD BEE] 250x5 L=100 0
11 | 4b FSHNERD T75/B 94
12 | 4p BISAHERD TK5A 82
13|85 T EaT75/Bih, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 [
14| B BSHhEs BCTKSAHA, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 EEg
15 | 4 TS 3
16 | 4p MK 2
17 | 4k E=piiie 1
18 | 4p piiia] 5 2
198 JEan(F] KOOBA.6 H=1500 1
AFER 7#
K2024-1-0037 EBHp3EfEERMEA Eg I *n'fﬁ
R B8
= & W ES/AS s ¥ He g iF
WYT-T 1.5B #E: 630kg|EUE: 1.5m/s
ﬂgﬁfp = man 21| 6.9kw
o KRR ok
fmrSestE: KELE DC110V
IE:
BoRE: 7Tm 485 ®400x4x10x16
|




HFER S#
K2024-1-0037 EBHEEEf5AE4HER |‘j1:"ﬁﬁ
R B8
FE|tmR & R BE/AS 2 #H HE B ok FHie 28 % iF
THFHFE | FFHIRY: 800x2100
N FHIHUERGNER) HDMJ-21 BN, RELE. R 2 | & =P
TEAN: Bk 8k 7). thEEE
HFER o#
K2024-1-0037 EBHEEEf5AE4HER |‘]§k$ﬁ
R~ B8
FE| R & R Bs/ASs 2 HE || ok Fie 28 % iF
FiIR: 800x2100
R
B Bk BB, THER
1 =3 6 | &
ot Sl HDCM-20 |18t B %, SBSR. Flmx
FroEEs. FERESSE
2 | 4p EIIBRITER F55FRI800% 2100 * BEiIkE
3 | 4p BEiTHPHIR F193FIRI800x 2100 # IZRESH
4 | Hp FEERAERR T 63£/3% L=500 # BIJ3kE
HFER 10#
K2024-1-0037 E{f3EF5AB4ME J:'F”%fﬁ
R~ 3400*500*550 B
FE| R & R BE/As 2 #H HE 9ok FHie 28 % iE
1| FmR CEREH (BRE K001.1 L=1430 ERTHRATIORET FRE® | | | RERESIRRIFUE: £fR
YP85E#) -1.A B ERK NEMNE: NS
4 | Gp |ZeHRR: ERTERRTLO2 Ll EChiFHEEI<: 1090 1 | & BRFEFRE
5 | 4p FPUKSFFX 28 T 1 | # EFELTERAINA
1@l wEee K;’T' L=1430 1| = TR AR
18| @Ry K001.2 L=3250, SZAHRIFF: 2980 | 2 | & BRI HTON,
2 | B| srikiEsas TR L=150 4 | # SEYBESTIE
3 |4 Z2HHAFE R B 4 |4 SFEIE b
4 | H SIERIATE T #LEE70 4 | # SERETAE L
518 RS O16IIF KE: L=2100 4 | & BREBRMES
6 | B FIME SLo18, FP17 4 |~ SERMRITRER S
718 ES DB10-3 B L=3000 1 | & AtAR/Q235-A/504£55R
8 |H ESR DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | = SESgp
118 EEFR ZE L = 2600 2 | & 18# T4
2 | B EAERIR ToE L = 1200 2 | & 124484
318 i FE L=800 2 | & 144 b
4B $hp) FE L=400 1 | & 1 6#biEEN
5 18 ARSI B KE: L=570 1| & D28x47, &N
6 |5 SR K004-4A 200x300 1| = 28x47,, HIR516/Q235-A
BT, 9w




fAFiER 11#
1. Pr
K2024 L 0037 ERfpZEFaaRHS g\jiglg
R3: |E=:
FE| R 2 M| Bs/AE 2 #H HE || ok FHie 28 % iF
: = XIELE IEBEIELE 930 x3800 1 | = EEEUERT
= HELZETHE IEBEITELE L= 3800 2 | # BT
2 | 4b &= 0 DA00x4xD10x16,554KE 1 |4 SRR SRR
3 |B| YERBRER TRAEBRRR SR 120*35 2 | # e NESEL S
4 | 8| WEESEER T 180*50 2 | & LFERERLe
58| WEEHEI IR H= 150 1 |4 SERIEXS R
6 |B| MNEE+HE2 P H= 150 1 |4 SRR SRR
7|8 SHE LS B EIR(P):400 L= 350 1|4 SRR ELR
9 | B *MEGEELR T 0o |4 SRR ELE
AFiER 12#
K2024-1-0037 EB{fEEF5ABAAE Wiﬂé
RY: B8
FE| R & R Bs/As 2 #H HE 5ok Fe 28 % iE
1 [ 4p JfE R SBAEL 900x200x80, 3L105,41kg/it 29 (]| | |
fHFiEH 13#
1. b L3
K2024-1-0037 Rt FamA e SR iEER
RY: =N
FE|+wR & ! ES/8E 2 # HE |31 oF &t %8 g F
4p SK/%%, BE: 8%
1 FAES: T75/B 48 | % -
B RESE / K/, BE 2%
4p _ SK/%%, HE: 8%
2 — SERIS TK5A 48 | * i}
A ASh KR, BB 25
3 Gh ESHIEER T75/B m
gh B SRR TK5A n
HFiEM 14#
-1- xS dE
K2024-1-0037 FR RIS thrplR
R3: |EE:
FE| R 2 M| BE/AE 2 HE |9 ok FHie 28 g F
1 | 4p |BIK#E (LEDERER) EEAEN BRRT: 1190x1190 0 | & 220V
2 | 4p LEDSYT 0 | Rr
I8 22 1R & o B
B s TR AL EE/AS 2 #H /80| ok Kt %8 % iF
1 L TERSE 124 M16x40 FoSEsh, s 12 32 | & 8.8 FAE
2 THER SRR 1252 M16x40 FoSEsh, s 12 8 | B 8.8 AR
3 o i 1248 M14x45 FRAE, W 125 8 | =
— S5 HR T
FRSHS LR 2t e Maxss RATE wm @8 | 10 | £
4 S SHFTUHR 1248 M10x25 Fispsh b 126 2 | =
% X . 1218 M14x45 Fipsh, sk 1265 4 | =
THiRAL <y 08 SERTRIRAL
g | 0| FIHPESERSHINAE g\ iaxa0 R, R B B
6 RRNBERE S I EE 1248 M12x35 Eopsh, i 1R 2 | &
7 I WU SRS T 128 M12x35 Fispsh i 126 8 | =
. 1218 M16x55 Fispsh, gtk 1263 4 | =
=t
8 RSS2 e M12x35 Eh, . 2E 6 | =
9 BEXESIE 1% M12x60 Fispsh, wh 126G 4 | =

8 UL, 9w




10 LHESHER 1242 M8x 25 B, L 12 30 | &
11 EBISEER 1242 M8x 25 B, ah 123 30 | =
&% |12 BEIRERE fSLige M6x 20 Bospih, i 1263 120 | & SRR
B 113 BIBER SIRINA 124 M8x 25 Bospih, g 1269 6 | E
14 BENR SHTRR 1242 M8x25 Eopsh, iR 126 30 | €
15 TTRIZERE 12 M8x 25 Bospsh, i 126 20 | &
16 FERBERE (KRR) ESERAKIE M12x120|  EIEREME. i 18R 108 | % THEE
17 FEREERE (FEHE) EFIEIZNE M12x280| S AR, et 125 72 | X K004-9
- |18 IR 1242 M12x45 By, G 1253 76 | B
; 19 FHERD 1242 M12x45 Fosh, 3 1B 9% | = T8K
20 BIENERS 12 M12x45 Fosn, gk 268 9 | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 1242 M12x45 By, o 12 72 | E
22 BISIERSR 1242 M10x30 By, G 128 72 | E
23 XY EEERERE 1242 M10x40 By, G 128 0 | Bz EUERD
= 24| WEESWESHANINR | 18& M10x30 By, G 1253 30 | =
25 NESHSER 1242 M10x 25 B, G 1253 2 | E
26 XS PR SR 7 2R 1242 M10x 25 By, G 1253 34 | =
. 27 EhEESEIELE 122 M12x30 By, G 1253 8 |
28 SHEEEENERE ZEISEERAKER M12x120 BIRERE. EE 125 20 | & EEGE
B 1242 M10x100 Bospsh, spsh, WURE 2 | B
iBiE| 29 PRIERES SPRIEESEE 1242 M10x25 Bosph, gt 126 4 | E
&7 30 PRIERESEEEE Ak M10x80 |  BIEFHE. s 126 4 | X EEELE
=] 31 PRt S 2R 124¢ M6%20 BIRRE, s, 128 16 | E
32 5 HS5ENZR 1242 M22x110 B, s Sy TUEE 4 | & 8.8 &
; 33 FHNRE5SHLE 12k M16x70 BTG T, SR 4 | E
m 34 FHRSEER 1242 M16x50 BoPsL, sEEh R 8 | &
35 W EE TiSEEENKE M12x120|  EIESFEVE. R 126 12 | % EEGE
36 EHIEREE BKIZME M10x80 |  GIEEEE. i, 125 4 | % EEEE
37 FHEBETE IKiET 4%x40 23 | %
- 38 FERFFKERE 1242 M6x30 BIEFRE. . 125 8 | &
;% 39 SIS EEE 124 M6x30 CIEFHE, ik 1263 4 | =
40 [EYUEIEFEERE fERKiZ4E M8x 80 BEIEFRE. e 125 4 | % EEELE
41 SEEEE fEBkigHe M8x 80 BIEFRE. R 125 2 | % EEELE
42 EBLZREE ERHRAKEE M12x120| GRS, EE 126 4 | %
43| NEEEEEEEILFEEE | FAKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. e 125 20 | % EEELE
44 BRIRIEEE 7KiET 4%x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSFHFXEE ElsLiZ4e M4 x40 EIEFRE. . 1268 4 | E
46 R K ElxE ElsLiZie M5x40 BIEFHE. e 126 0 | &
47 BAEEEERE BIURZ2 M4x20 8 | E
;ﬁ 48| (FEENFERSEE | FHKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. R 125 4 | % EEEE
49 HFEXEEEE 1242 M5x25 Eopsn, ik 126 8 | E
HFRXEEEE 1242 M4x25 Eopsh, ik 126 8 | E
50 MBLIEREE fEBkiZHE M6 x50 BIEFRE. . 125 25 | % EEEE
51 WBLRIEER: 1242 M6x25 Bospsh, g 1269 50 | &
52 SEEEE BIEs2 M4x 10 60 | %
53| HiRSELERE |8 MAx15TRE By, G 1253 20 | &
54| HIHEEKIERES ERR 122 M12x30 By, 3 12 | &
] 55| & IMIRITER S bR 1242 M8x 25 By, G 1253 12 | &
56| IFHWRSZZRSH HPHINR 124 M8x 25 Bospsh, i 126 6 |E
57 FEWRSZZE SR 122 M12x30 Bospsh, i 126 6 | E
58| % HPHIRSHN RIS | 124% M8x30 Bospih, i 126 12 | &
59 BIESEIIRIR #2¢ M8x25 BoEsy, o 125 12 | &
60 MIEMNESER #2e M8x25 BoEsh, s 1253 12 | &
21 IEMESHER 248 M6x25 Fispsh  gsh  1BFY 12 | =
61 EEEAIR 1242 M6x30 Boopsh, . 123 0 | &
62 RS IIR 1242 M5x50 By, L 123 0o |4
63 EREERE FE/BKIZ4E M10x80 38 | & EEEE
64 . - BIZRZ2 M5%19.5 40 | B EiEaLE
65 HBIPIREE AKIETS M8 =80 20 | =




